
OCEAN TERRACES 46A

Sales
Basement/Garage Ground Floor 1st Floor

2 Bedroom Townhouse + Multipurpose Room
2 Suites + 1 Social WC
Private Parking (2 Vehicles)
South Orientation
Sea View

House 
Balconies        
Private Garden    
Building Area 

Developer

176
26
117

202

1.894
280

1.259
2.174

m2 sqf

The information contained in these plans is not contractual and may be changed without prior notice.


